
MESSAGE FROM BISHOP WILLIAM WACK, CSC
Bishop of the Diocese of Pensacola-Tallahassee

At our baptism, we are enlightened by Christ to bring
the Gospel into our homes, places of work and our

community. The light we reflect is not our own but is of God.

Each of us has been chosen by God from the moment we
are born to do good works throughout our lives and pass on

our Catholic faith to the next generation.

Office of Advocacy & Justice 
Bishop Emeritus   
Campus Ministry  
Catholic Charities  
Chancellor   
Continuing Education-Clergy 
Office for Catholic SchoolsOffice for Catholic Schools 
Office of Christian Formation 
Office of Youth   
Office of Development  
Office of Evangelization  
Office of Family Life  
Hispanic Apostolate  
Human Human Resources  
Information Technology  
Office of the Bishop  
Office of Black Catholics  
Office of Communications 
Office of Seminarians  
Permanent Deacon Council 
PPermanent Diaconate Formation 
Priest Retirement  
Tribunal    
Vocations   

$2,522,357

www.ptdiocese.org/csa

96,590
56,848
179,550
250,000
53,819
42,034
194,202194,202
85,411
93,992
106,852
18,140
95,729
52,342
166,454166,454
150,997
166,590
5,000
183,445
285,205
11,514
25,93725,937
144,000
38,000
19,706

$
$
$
$
$
$
$$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$$
$
$
$


