Catholic Sharing Appeal Goal

\$2,522,357

Office of Advocacy & Justice	\$ 96,590
Bishop Emeritus	\$ 56,848
Campus Ministry	\$ 179,550
Catholic Charities	\$ 250,000
Chancellor	\$ 53,819
Continuing Education-Clergy	\$ 42,034
Office for Catholic Schools	\$ 194,202
Office of Christian Formation	\$ 85,411
Office of Youth	\$ 93,992
Office of Development	\$ 106,852
Office of Evangelization	\$ 18,140
Office of Family Life	\$ 95,729
Hispanic Apostolate	\$ 52,342
Human Resources	\$ 166,454
Information Technology	\$ 150,997
Office of the Bishop	\$ 166,590
Office of Black Catholics	\$ 5,000
Office of Communications	\$ 183,445
Office of Seminarians	\$ 285,205
Permanent Deacon Council	\$ 11,514
Permanent Diaconate Formation	\$ 25,937
Priest Retirement	\$ 144,000
Tribunal	\$ 38,000
Vocations	\$ 19,706

www.ptdiocese.org/csa



MESSAGE FROM BISHOP WILLIAM WACK, CSC

Bishop of the Diocese of Pensacola-Tallahassee

"You are the light of the world." (Mt. 5:14)

At our baptism, we are enlightened by Christ to bring the Gospel into our homes, places of work and our community. The light we reflect is not our own but is of God.

Each of us has been chosen by God from the moment we are born to do good works throughout our lives and pass on our Catholic faith to the next generation.